© 2016 ProLine Radiant www.prolineradiant.com
Phone: 866.676.9276
Snow Melting Mats – Data Sheet GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
ProLine snow melting mats feature pre-spaced heat cable (3 and 4-inch spacing) in mats that can be rolled out for
quick, easy installation. To make turns, the tape strips can be cut and the mat can then be turned accordingly (see
illustrations below). The convenient design, versatility and rugged construction of ProLine electric radiant heating
mats make them a favorite among homeowners and commercial construction professionals alike.
FEATURES INCLUDE:

encased – with no air gaps.)
PL-SMDS-2016
ProLine Snow Melting Cable/Mats Data Sheet - 2
© 2016 ProLine Radiant www.prolineradiant.com
Phone: 866.676.9276
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snow Melting Mats
240 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM237112750 20 11 750 3.1 76.8
SM2373022000 54 30 2,000 8.3 28.8
SM2375123500 94 51 3,500 14.6 16.5
SM2376524500 120 65 4,500 18.8 12.8
SM2378025500 146 80 5,500 22.9 10.5
240 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM25052500 10 5 500 2.1 115.2
SM2501021000 20 11 1,000 4.2 57.6
SM2502522500 50 27 2,500 10.4 23.1
SM2504024000 80 44 4,000 16.7 14.4
SM2505525500 110 60 5,500 22.9 10.5
Snow Melting Mats for Hot Asphalt Applications
240 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SMA237112750 20 11 750 3.1 76.8
SMA2373022000 54 30 2,000 8.3 28.8
SMA2375123500 94 51 3,500 14.6 16.5
SMA2376524500 120 65 4,500 18.8 12.8
SMA2378025500 146 80 5,500 22.9 10.5
PL-SMDS-2016
ProLine Snow Melting Cable/Mats Data Sheet - 3
© 2016 ProLine Radiant www.prolineradiant.com
Phone: 866.676.9276
SPECIAL ORDER SNOW MELTING MATS
Additional fulfillment time of 8-10 weeks required.
208 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
208 V Mat
Mat Length
(feet)
Heated Area Watts Amps Ohms
SM837112750 11 20 750 3.6 57.8
SM8373022000 30 54 2,000 9.6 21.7
SM8375123500 51 94 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM8376524500 65 120 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM8378025500 80 146 5,500 26.4 7.9
SM8378726000 87 160 6,000 28.8 7.2
208 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
208 V Mat
Mat Length
(feet)
Heated Area Watts Amps Ohms
SM85032300 3 6 300 1.4 144.2
SM85052500 5 10 500 2.4 86.6
SM8501121000 11 20 1,000 4.8 43.3
SM8501621500 16 30 1,500 7.2 28.9
SM8502222000 22 40 2,000 9.6 21.7
SM8502722500 27 50 2,500 12.0 17.3
SM8503323000 33 60 3,000 14.4 14.4
SM8503823500 38 70 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM8504424000 44 80 4,000 19.2 10.8
SM8504924500 49 90 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM8505525000 55 100 5,000 24.0 8.7
SM8506025500 60 110 5,500 26.4 7.9
SM8506526000 65 120 6,000 28.8 7.2
208 Volt Snowmelt Mats
PL-SMDS-2016
ProLine Snow Melting Cable/Mats Data Sheet - 4
Special order snowmelt cables and mats. Additional fullfilment time of 8-10 weeks required.
Item Number Length(ft) Coverage(sq.ft) Amps
Watts
(37W/sq.ft.)
SM737112750 11 20 2.7 750
SM7373022000 30 54 7.2 2,000
SM7375123500 51 94 12.6 3,500
SM7376524500 65 120 16.2 4,500
SM7378025500 80 146 19.9 5,500
SM7378726000 87 160 21.7 6,000
Item Number Length(ft) Coverage(sq.ft) Amps
Watts
(50W/sq.ft.)
SM75032300 3 6 1.1 300
SM75052500 5 10 1.8 500
SM7501121000 11 20 3.6 1,000
SM7501621500 16 30 5.4 1,500
SM7502222000 22 40 7.2 2,000
SM7502722500 27 50 9.0 2,500
SM7503323000 33 60 10.8 3,000
SM7503823500 38 70 12.6 3,500
SM7504424000 44 80 14.4 4,000
SM7504924500 49 90 16.2 4,500
SM7505525000 55 100 18.1 5,000
SM7506025500 60 110 19.9 5,500
SM7506526000 65 120 21.7 6,000
277 Volt Snowmelt Mats and Cable
© 2016 ProLine Radiant www.prolineradiant.com
Phone: 866.676.9276
PL-SMDS-2016
ProLine Snow Melting Cable/Mats Data Sheet - 5
3" spacing 4" spacing
SC725300 25 6 8 1.1  300
SC743500 43 10 14 1.8  500
SC7861000 86 20 29 3.6          1,000
SC71271500 127 30 42 5.4          1,500
SC71702000 170 40 57 7.2          2,000
SC72132500 213 50 71 9.0          2,500
SC72563000 256 60 85 10.8          3,000
SC72993500 299 70 100 12.6          3,500
SC73404000 340 80 113 14.4          4,000
SC73834500 383 90 128 16.2          4,500
SC74265000 426 100 142 18.1          5,000
SC74695500 469 110 156 19.9          5,500
SC75126000 512 120 171 21.7          6,000
Item Number Length(ft)
Approximate heat coverage
Amps
 Watts